        User’s Manual
WIN Enterprises, Inc., sales@win-ent.com,  (978) 688-2000, www.win-ent.com 1
PL-80360
Networking Appliance
1U Rack-Mount / Desktop Intel® Atom Pineview Network
System, 6GbE, SATA, CF, mini-PCI, PCI & bypass
User’s Manual
Version 1.0, 9/10

WIN Enterprises, Inc., sales@win-ent.com,  (978) 688-2000, www.win-ent.com 6
Certification CE/FCC
1.3 Order Information
We offer some accessories for PL-80360 appliance for customer need.
PL-8036A Desktop Intel® ATOM D525 Network System, 6 x GbE, SATA, CF,
Bypass
PL-8036B Desktop Intel® ATOM D425 Network System, 6 x GbE, SATA, CF,
Bypass
PL-8036C Desktop Intel® ATOM D525 Network System, 6 x GbE, SATA, CF,
Bypass, Cavium CN505
DK001 Cable development kit
CB-CO5204-00 Cross over cable
CB -EC5200-00 Ethernet cable